UP3B - 66 BLOCK, UL PRIMARY OR
SECONDARY SURGE PROTECTORS
Surge Protection Solutions
www.itwlinx.comQuestions on ordering? Call us at 1-800-278-5666
Visit us at: www.itwlinx.com
Features:
• �Dual Indicator Lights - Protection OK and Ground Connection OK
• �Solid-state Protection - Provides the fastest response

Recommended Grounding Impedance <0.5 Ohm
Fuse Rating 350mA (1.6 Ohms)
Applications Data / Voice / Fax / Modem lines
Width / Height / Depth / Weight 1.88” / 2.62” / 0.38” / 0.04 lbs
Product Warranty 5 Years
SIGNAL LINE SURGE PROTECTION: (TELCO)
Signal Perfect Circuitry Yes
Clamping Level 7.5V, 16V, 27V, 39V, 75V, 100V, 235V
Response Time 1-5 Nanoseconds
Capacitance <50pF
Suppression Modes Metallic & Longitudinal
Wires Protected 2-wires, 1-pair
Termination Type 66 type M Blocks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
UP3B-7.5 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (7.5V).
UP3B-16 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (16V).
UP3B-27 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (27V).
UP3B-39 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (39V).
UP3B-75   UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (75V).
UP3B-100 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (100V).
UP3B-235 UL Primary & Secondary listed with 350mA fuse for voice/fax/modem line (235V).
Surge Protection Solutions
Questions about ordering? Please contact us at 1-800-336-5469
Contact an authorized distributor for pricing